WEBSITE DISCLAIMER

Coffinswell Parish Council uses reasonable efforts to include and update information on this website. It is not possible to guarantee or endorse the accuracy, completeness or impressions so implied or otherwise of such information contained in this website nor is the Parish Council able to control the use made of that information or the reliance which may be placed on it. The Parish Council therefore accepts no liability for any inaccuracies or any loss or damage arising from the use or reliance on information obtained from this website.

Coffinswell Parish Council and the Parish Councillors are not responsible for the contents of any linked site, or any links contained in a linked site. The inclusion of the links does not signify any endorsement by Coffinswell Parish Council. The Parish Council reserves the right to immediately sever any link considered to be offensive and/or illegal.